	June
	

	
	2021


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
Ormond Lanes 
Bowling
12:30 – 4:00
$10
	8
Congo River
Putt-Putt Golf
9:30 – 12:00
$10
	9
On – Campus 
Movie
TBD
	10
Daytona Ice 
Skating
10:30 – 1:30
$10
	11
Water Slide 
ON- Campus ALL DAY
$5
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Skate – N - Shake
12:30 – 4:00
$10
	Go Kart City
10:00 – 2:30
$10
	On – Campus 
Movie
TBD
	Riverwalk Splash
Pad
9:30 – 2:30
$10
	Planet Obstacle
10:00 – 4:00
$25


	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Ormond Lanes 
Bowling
12:30 – 4:00
$10
	On The Edge Rock Climbing
9:30 – 4:30
$25
	On – Campus 
Movie
TBD
	Central Florida
Zoo
9:30 – 4:30
$25
	Aqua Park Pool
9:30 – 3:30
$10
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1

	2
	

	
	Skate – N - Shake
12:30 – 4:00
$10
	TBD
	On – Campus
Movie
TBD
	Hangar 15
12:30 – 3:30
$25
	Aqua Park Pool
9:30 – 3:30
$10
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



